FR 795 SCC SMT
mm inch mm inch kg lbs.
300 11.81 285 11.22 1.37 3.01
350 13.78 335 13.19 1.44 3.19
400 15.75 385 15.16 1.68 3.70
450 17.72 435 17.13 1.92 4.23
500 19.69 485 19.09 2.14 4.73
550 21.65 535 21.06 2.38 5.25
600 23.62 585 23.03 2.62 5.79
650 25.59 635 25.00 2.86 6.30
700 27.56 685 26.97 3.10 6.83
750 29.53 735 28.94 3.36 7.40
70440 70440GV
70441 70441GV
70442 70442GV
70443 70443GV
70444 70444GV
70445 70445GV
70446 70446GV
70447 70447GV
70448 70448GV
70449 70449GV
Full Extension Progressive Action Drawer Slide
Specifications
	 side mount
	 18.0 mm / 0.71 in.